Bib
372
379
353
375
373
360
381
393
394
368
384
392
386
383
378
351
388
389
362
350
374
395
361
380
371
377
387
364
356
391

Time

6:23:55
6:24:42
6:24:55
6:26:27
6:27:05
6:27:55
6:28:12
6:28:13
6:28:18
6:28:23
6:28:28
6:29:44
6:31:14
6:34:37
6:34:55
6:35:59
6:36:56
6:37:21
6:37:59
6:39:18
6:40:31
6:46:22
6:51:41
6:51:42
6:52:33
6:52:37
6:54:43
6:59:16
6:59:40
7:16:16

Back
00:00
00:47
01:00
02:32
03:10
04:00
04:17
04:18
04:23
04:28
04:33
05:49
07:19
10:42
11:00
12:04
13:.01
13:26
14.04
15:23
16:36
22:27
27:46
27:47
28:38
28:42
30:48
35:21
35:45
52:21

Results by Velocity Results

2017 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2017

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

First Name
David
Ron
Jack
Samuel
Eric
Ray
Ron
Dave
William
Tobi
Philip
Jay
James
Hunter
Alan
Todd
Dave
Bill
James
Willem
Kurt
Jared
Marc
Robert
Daniel
Joel
Phillip
Gene
Travis
Joseph

Last Name
Taylor
Amos
Jefferies
Morse
Weinrich
Plewacki
Bourgoin
Mingori
Caligari
Schultze
Beliveau
Trojan
Walker
Ziesing
Potter
Sanders
Hussey
McGreevy
Nash
Jewett
Dodds
Katz
Courtemanche
Kantor
Goldman
Brown
Kenealy
Petrella
Dixon
Brennan

Team

CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse
Hammer/53x11

Rally Sport

Corner Cycle

Momentum

Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long & Foster
Momentum

Minuteman Road Club

Linen / BCA

Clif Bar/Giordana

1K2GO Sports

Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team
Team Placid Planet

Hammer Nutrition/53x11
Team Fit Werx

Cyberdyne

Cycles 54 / Xrcel

Team Placid Planet

CCB Racing

Ripton-Breadloaf

CS Velo

1K2GO Sports

Espoirs Laval - Primeau Velo
ColoBikeLaw.com

545 Velo

Clif Bar/Giordana

GUS CX

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Downeast Racing

Century Road Club of America
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